


Независимая, риск-обоснованная СПАЗ. Слои защит МПОС, МУС.
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IS СПАЗ

Контроллер 
безопасности (ПЛК)

КИП СПАЗ

Приборная функция защит
SIF – P100

PT-100A
PT-100B

IS-100A
IS-100B

ESD-LS

HV-100
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